
North Coast Road Racers - Results Round 6 Lismore 31 October/1 November 2020
Permit No 6/20/C/25565

Stock

Bike No Name
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3        

10 Laps
Points

Rd 4       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 5       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 6        

6 Laps
Points

Rd 7       

10 Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

91 Josh Andrews 1 25       1 25       3 18       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       168     1st
5 Paul Slade 2 20       2 20       1 25       2 20       3 18       3 18       2 20       141     2nd

27 Ned Cain 3 18       3 18       2 20       3 18       2 20       2 20       3 18       132     3rd
90 Ken Andrews 5 16       6 15       5 16       4 17       4 17       4 17       4 17       115     4th

369 Kayne Packenas 4 17       4 17       4 17       5 16       5 16       5 16       5 16       115     5th
18 Mark Carey 9 12       7 14       7 14       7 14       7 14       7 14       6 15       97       6th

363 Chris Stocks 8 13       10 11       8 13       8 13       8 13       8 13       8 13       89       7th
78 Paul Hines 10 11       9 12       DNF -          6 15       6 15       6 15       7 14       82       8th
99 David Bilbow 11 10       11 10       9 12       9 12       9 12       9 12       9 12       80       9th
9 Chris Smith 6 15       8 13       6 15       DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          43       10th

37 Col Cheetham 7 14       5 16       DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          30       11th

Dirt Bike Open (Motard)

Bike No Name
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3        

10 Laps
Points

Rd 4       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 5       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 6        

6 Laps
Points

Rd 7       

10 Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

82 Chris Quinn 1 25       1 25       DNS -          1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       150     1st
42 Dennis Bedford 2 20       2 20       1 25       2 20       4 17       4 17       2 20       139     2nd
23 Ned Foster 4 17       4 17       DNS -          5 16       6 15       6 15       5 16       96       3rd
80 Brett Judge 3 18       3 18       DNS -          4 17       2 20       3 18       DNS -          91       4th
71 Michael Rix DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          3 18       3 18       2 20       3 18       74       5th
22 Jack Foster DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          5 16       5 16       4 17       49       6th

Juniors - 12, 13, 14, 15 Years 85cc 2 St/160cc 4 St

Bike No Name
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3        

10 Laps
Points

Rd 4       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 5       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 6        

6 Laps
Points

Rd 7       

10 Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

16 James Jacobs 1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       175     1st
71 James Weaver 3 18       2 20       3 18       3 18       3 18       3 18       3 18       128     2nd
16 Myles McLennan 5 16       4 17       4 17       5 16       4 17       4 17       4 17       117     3rd
65 Nate O'Neill 4 17       3 18       No Tran -          4 17       2 20       2 20       2 20       112     4th
9 Jake Chapman 6 15       5 16       5 16       6 15       5 16       5 16       5 16       110     5th

07 Alex Redman 7 14       6 15       6 15       7 14       6 15       6 15       6 15       103     6th
91 Taiyo Aksu 2 20       7 14       2 20       2 20       DNF -          DNS -          DNS -          74       7th

-          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          
-          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          
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North Coast Road Racers - Results Round 6 Lismore 31 October/1 November 2020
Permit No 6/20/C/25565

Superlites

Bike No Name
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3        

10 Laps
Points

Rd 4       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 5       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 6        

6 Laps
Points

Rd 7       

10 Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

5 Paul Slade 1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       175     1st
91 Josh Andrews 3 18       3 18       2 20       2 20       3 18       2 20       3 18       132     2nd
27 Ned  Cain 4 17       2 20       3 18       3 18       2 20       3 18       2 20       131     3rd
18 Mark Carey 2 20       4 17       4 17       4 17       4 17       4 17       4 17       122     4th
88 Heath Pead 8 13       8 13       8 13       5 16       6 15       5 16       5 16       102     5th

369 Kayne Packenas 6 15       6 15       7 14       7 14       7 14       7 14       6 15       101     6th
90 Ken Andrews 12 9         5 16       5 16       6 15       5 16       6 15       11 10       97       7th
64 Mick Carey 7 14       7 14       6 15       9 12       9 12       10 11       9 12       90       8th
78 Paul Hines 9 12       10 11       9 12       8 13       8 13       8 13       8 13       87       9th
99 David Bilbow 11 10       9 12       11 10       11 10       11 10       11 10       10 11       73       10th
81 Darryl Maguire 10 11       DNS -          10 11       10 11       10 11       9 12       7 14       70       11th
37 Col Cheetham 5 16       DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          16       12th

Junior 400cc

Bike No Name
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3        

10 Laps
Points

Rd 4       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 5       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 6        

6 Laps
Points

Rd 7       

10 Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

16 James Jacobs 1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       175     1st
65 Nate O'Neill 2 20       2 20       2 20       2 20       2 20       2 20       2 20       140     2nd

260 William Stout 3 18       3 18       3 18       DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          -          54       3rd
91 Taiyo Aksu DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          -          DNS

Road Race Lites

Bike No Name
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3        

10 Laps
Points

Rd 4       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 5       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 6        

6 Laps
Points

Rd 7       

10 Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

363 Chris Stocks 2 20       2 20       1 25       1 25       3 18       3 18       3 18       144     1st
369 Kayne Packenas 3 18       1 25       2 20       3 18       2 20       2 20       2 20       141     2nd
10 Darryl Maguire 1 25       DNS -          DNS -          2 20       1 25       1 25       1 25       120     3rd
09 Jason Chapman DNF -          3 18       3 18       4 17       4 17       4 17       4 17       104     4th
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North Coast Road Racers - Results Round 6 Lismore 31 October/1 November 2020
Permit No 6/20/C/25565

Road Race Heavy

Bike No Name
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3        

10 Laps
Points

Rd 4       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 5       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 6        

6 Laps
Points

Rd 7       

10 Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

58 Jeff Uphill 1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       2 20       2 20       1 25       165     1st
27 Ned Cain 2 20       2 20       5 16       2 20       1 25       1 25       2 20       146     2nd
64 Mick  Carey 5 16       5 16       2 20       3 18       3 18       3 18       3 18       124     3rd
44 Matthew Rogers 4 17       3 18       3 18       5 16       4 17       4 17       4 17       120     4th
13 Nevillle Cain 3 18       4 17       4 17       4 17       DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          69       5th

50cc Demo 4-U9 Years -          

Bike No Name Rd 1 Demo Rd 2 Demo Rd 3 Demo Rd 4 Demo Rd 5 Demo Rd 6 Demo Rd 7 Demo

16 Cooper Quinn D  D  D  D  D  D  D 

23 Zeke Reagan-Smith D  D  D  D  D  D  D 

Open Road Race - Up to 500cc

Bike No Name
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3        

10 Laps
Points

Rd 4       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 5       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 6        

6 Laps
Points

Rd 7       

10 Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

27 Ned Cain 3 18       1 25       1 25       4 17       4 17       4 17       3 18       137     1st
58 Jeff Uphill DNS -          3 18       2 20       3 18       3 18       3 18       2 20       112     2nd
71 Michael Rix DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       100     3rd
44 Matthew Rogers 5 16       2 20       3 18       DNS -          5 16       5 16       DNS -          86       4th
80 Brett Judge 2 20       DNS -          DNS -          2 20       2 20       2 20       DNS -          80       5th
13 Nevillle Cain 4 17       4 17       4 17       DNF -          DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          51       6th
82 Chris Quinn 1 25       DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          25       7th

Rookies - 9, 10, 11 Years 85cc 2 St/160cc 4 St

Bike No Name
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3        

10 Laps
Points

Rd 4       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 5       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 6        

6 Laps
Points

Rd 7       

10 Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

546 Jett Kubelka 2 20       2 20       2 20       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       160     1st
98 Hikaru Aksu 5 16       5 16       5 16       3 18       3 18       4 17       2 20       121     2nd
40 Hunter Corney 4 17       4 17       4 17       4 17       4 17       3 18       3 18       121     3rd
27 Harrison Watts 3 18       3 18       3 18       2 20       2 20       2 20       DSQ -          114     4th
47 Wes Pither 6 15       6 15       6 15       5 16       5 16       5 16       DNS -          93       5th
26 Cameron Swain 1 25       1 25       1 25       DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          75       6th
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